
0 101 102 103
0

10K

20K

30K

0 10K 20K 30K
0

10K

20K

30K

0 101 102 103 104
0

10K

20K

30K

0 101 102 103 104

0

101

102

103

Si
de

 S
ca

tte
r

Si
de

 S
ca

tte
r

Si
de

 S
ca

tte
r

C
D

11
b

LIVE/DEAD Stain Forward Scatter

CD45 CD45

0

2

4

6

8 Blood
Spleen

M
on

oc
yt

ic
 M

D
S

C
A

bu
nd

an
ce

 (%
 o

f C
D

11
b+

)  

recon
 WT 

recon
P2G

recon
Vector

0

10

20

30

40

50

recon
 WT 

recon
P2G

recon
Vector

G
R

1 
-/l

o,
 F

4/
80

+ 
(%

 o
f C

D
11

b+
)  

C

B

A

Supplemental Figure 2


